## What Drives You? Jiffy Lube® Teen Driver Scholarship Program



Alexis VanWinkle Glenpool High

## Glenpool High 54,000 Scholarship Direct your students to & Enroll your school at: Yourturn2apply.com 1 Overall \$4,000 award, 3 Finalist \$1,000 awards, 1 School \$500 award

in Total Local Awards

Your neighborhood Jiffy Lube owners in the Tulsa, Bixby, Broken Arrow, Glenpool and Owasso areas are offering scholarship opportunities for all students attending your area high schools.

The "What Drives You?" scholarship program allows students to express their "inner drive" and personal ambitions with a 500 word essay. There are two separate scholarship categories. The "your turn behind the wheel" awards are offered to students enrolled in 9th and 10th grades and the "Teen Driver" scholarships are offered to all students enrolled in 11th and 12th grades.

Students can apply directly online with their essay submission at *yourturn2apply.com*. Printable applications are also available for mailed in submissions. A special Student VIP Discount is available online. You may also order these student VIP cards (free of charge) that will help you promote this program in your school.

Please enroll your school online at *yourturn2apply.com* and offer these "What Drives You?" scholarship opportunities to all students in your school. Please hang the enclosed posters where most visible and post this opportunity on your school website and all social media pages to reach your students. On the enrollment page you can access PDF's of the poster, info sheet and a social media asset so that you have all the resources to promote this opportunity to your students. Remember, one school will receive a \$500 award for having the most student essays submitted during the 2023-2024 school year.

As Special Thanks for supporting this unique opportunity for your students, an Educator VIP Discount is offered to all counselors, teachers and administrators when you enroll your school on the sign up page at *yourturn2apply.com*.

Please share this link with other counselors, and teachers: yourturn2apply.com





**Tulsa Teen Driver Scholarship Program** Jiffy Lube, Jiffy Lube design mark and Jiffy Lube Signature Service\* are registered trademarks of Jiffy Lube International, Inc. © 2023 — All Rights Reserved.